Made in the USA
The MicroDome® Duo series features twin multi-megapixel cameras in a
compact housing, and is ideal for a variety of professional indoor/outdoor
surveillance requirements. Applications include coverage of a hallway or
walkway, monitoring POS terminals or ATMs, or for viewing of a single wide
area or two distinct regions.
The extremely compact MicroDome Duo series offers 4-, 6-, or 10-megapixel
resolution models, with choice of 2.1mm, 2.8mm, 4mm, 6mm, 8mm,

(R 26mm)
MicroDome® Duo IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Resolution Frame Rate Features
AV4655DN 4MP 15fps - -
AV4656DN 4MP 15fps WDR -
AV6655DN 6MP 10fps - Binning
AV6656DN 6MP 10fps WDR Binning
AV10655DN 10MP 7fps - Binning
-28 2.8mm Lens
-08 8mm Lens
-NL No Lens
AV-EBAS Square electrical box adapter plate accessory
MDD-CMT Pendant mount for MicroDome® Duo
MDD-FMA Flush mount adapter for MicroDome Duo
MDD-WMT Wall mount for MicroDome Duo
4MP AV4655DN-28 AV4655DN-08 AV4655DN-NL
AV4656DN-28 AV4656DN-08 AV4656DN-NL
6MP AV6655DN-28 AV6655DN-08 AV6655DN-NL
AV6656DN-28 AV6656DN-08 AV6656DN-NL
10MP AV10655DN-28 AV10655DN-08 AV10655DN-NL